Sparkling Wine
1

Champagne
2

3
4

White Wine
5

6
7
8
9

10
11

Wine List

Ca' del Console Prosecco Extra Dry

Champagne Testulat Carte d'Or
Champagne Laurent-Perrier

Champagne Laurent-Perrier Rose

Gran Hacienda Sauvignon Blanc
Nina Pinot Grigio

Viognier Delas Freres

Wooded Chenin Blanc Kanu
Sancerre Le Mont, Foucher Lebrun
Chablis Ter Cru Vau Ligneau
Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc

Italy

France
France

France

Chile

Italy

France
South Africa
France
France

New Zealand

£14.95

£29.95
£45.00
£65.00

£12.95
£14.95
£15.95
£19.95
£24.95
£29.95
£39.95



Rose
12

Red Wine
13

14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24

Gran Hacienda Cabernet Sauvignon Rosé

Gran Hacienda Merlot

Gran Hacienda Pinot Noir, Santa Rita

Finca La Colonia Malbec

Syrah Delas Freres

Chateau Amour, Medoc

Brolo di Campofiorin Rosso del Veronese IGT
Rioja Inspiracién Valdemar Graciano

Barolo

Ferreira Ruby Port

Ferreira Tawny Port

Decantae Sparkling Water 750ml
Decantae Still Water 750ml

Chile

Chile
Chile

Argentina
France
France
Italy
Spain
Italy
Portugal
Portugal
UK

UK

£12.95

£12.95
£12.95

£13.95
£15.95
£19.95
£24.95
£29.95
£45.00

£19.95
£19.95
£2.50
£2.50

A larger selection of wine is available on request as is a meeting with a sommelier to match wines to dishes if you so wish.

Please note the prices are per bottle and include VAT.



Thomas The Caterer
www.wedding-caterers-leicester.co.uk
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The Thomas the Caterer Guarantee
"If at least two people don't say how great, lovely, delicious or any other wonderful adjective the food is at your wedding then I will
take you out for dinner to say sorry about that!"

Testimonial
“We couldn't have dreamed of a better menu than the one Thomas created for us. The food was absolutely amazing and exactly how
we had imagined it. Everything from the day we met Thomas to our wedding day was flawless, fun and funky!
Not only was the food awesome, he is the nicest guy you will ever work with and nothing was too much trouble for him
to do for our day.
He went from Thomas the caterer to Thomas our Friend.
Forever Grateful”
Aaron and Jess x July 2014 Quorn.



