

Wine List

Sparkling Wine

1	Ca' del Console Prosecco Extra Dry	Italy	£14.95
Champagne			
2	Champagne Testulat Carte d'Or	France	£29.95
3	Champagne Laurent-Perrier	France	£45.00
4	Champagne Laurent-Perrier Rose	France	£65.00
White Wine			
5	Gran Hacienda Sauvignon Blanc	Chile	£12.95
6	Nina Pinot Grigio	Italy	£14.95
7	Viognier Delas Freres	France	£15.95
8	Wooded Chenin Blanc Kanu	South Africa	£19.95
9	Sancerre Le Mont, Foucher Lebrun	France	£24.95
10	Chablis 1er Cru Vau Ligneau	France	£29.95
11	Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc	New Zealand	£39.95

Rose			
12	Gran Hacienda Cabernet Sauvignon Rosé	Chile	£12.95
Red Wine			
13	Gran Hacienda Merlot	Chile	£12.95
14	Gran Hacienda Pinot Noir, Santa Rita	Chile	£12.95
15	Finca La Colonia Malbec	Argentina	£13.95
16	Syrah Delas Freres	France	£15.95
17	Château Amour, Medoc	France	£19.95
18	Brolo di Campofiorin Rosso del Veronese IGT	Italy	£24.95
19	Rioja Inspiración Valdemar Graciano	Spain	£29.95
20	Barolo	Italy	£45.00
21	Ferreira Ruby Port	Portugal	£19.95
22	Ferreira Tawny Port	Portugal	£19.95
23	Decantae Sparkling Water 750ml	UK	£2.50
24	Decantae Still Water 750ml	UK	£2.50

A larger selection of wine is available on request as is a meeting with a sommelier to match wines to dishes if you so wish. Please note the prices are per bottle and include VAT. Thomas The Caterer www.wedding-caterers-leicester.co.uk @thomascaterer 01163 260 529



The Thomas the Caterer Guarantee

"If at least two people don't say how **great**, **lovely**, **delicious** or any other wonderful adjective the food is at your wedding then I will take you out for dinner to say sorry about that!"

Testimonial

"We couldn't have dreamed of a better menu than the one Thomas created for us. The food was absolutely amazing and exactly how we had imagined it. Everything from the day we met Thomas to our wedding day was flawless, fun and funky! Not only was the food awesome, he is the nicest guy you will ever work with and nothing was too much trouble for him to do for our day. He went from Thomas the caterer to Thomas our Friend. Forever Grateful" Aaron and Jess x July 2014 Quorn.